
FEDERATION COLOMBOPHILE de la 1ère REGION
GENERAL

AS PIGEON 4 PRIX

   MONT DE MARSA   BARCELONE(ESP   ST VINCENT DE   LA SEINE SU M   NARBONNE        PERPIGNAN     
    DATES et Nbre PIGEONS  24/6/17    3748 07/7/17    3099 15/7/17    4163 21/7/17    2714 28/7/17    2 610 04/8/17    4192

  Places  Points  Places  Points  Places  Points  P laces  Points  Places  Points  Places  Points
  1 TANTART PF                171326.12     805  21 4,78     277   89,38                     529  194,9 2                     662  157,92
  2 WYBAILLIE SERGE           098128.11      23    6,14                      13    3,12                                     120   28,63
  3 DERYCKE josé              377259.14       4    1,07                      40    9,61                                     206   49,14
  4 BOCKSTAEL Pierre          223760.13     140   3 7,35                      58   13,93                                      41    9,78
  5 THULLIER Sébastien        222412.13      44   1 1,74                      14    3,36                                     226   53,91
  6 CISTAR P. & F.            351524.14      69   1 8,41                      61   14,65                                     173   41,27
  7 DUSSOSSOY JM              014805.13      31    8,27                     111   26,66                                     220   52,48
  8 HAMET NICOLAS             244491.13     203   5 4,16                      70   16,81                                     153   36,50
  9 PACHLA JEAN               389830.13     246   6 5,64                                      56   20,6 3                      91   21,71
 10 LAMBERT JEAN LUC          224389.13     180   4 8,03                      82   19,70                                     224   53,44
 11 CARRU SYLVAIN             015184.14     133   3 5,49                     205   49,24                                     168   40,08
 12 REZENTHEL freres          137791.11     109   2 9,08                      63   15,13                                     387   92,32
 13 FOURNEZ PASCAL            303392.14     156   4 1,62                     385   92,48                                      17    4,06
 14 LOQUET Marcel             413332.15      95   2 5,35                     327   78,55                                     177   42,22
 15 LEGRAND P&F               147097.13      15    4,00                      95   22,82                                     505  120,47
 16 CREPIN Jean Marie         050098.09     218   5 8,16                      67   16,09                                     313   74,67
 17 VANDERSIPPE J.M.          019602.14     225   6 0,03                     418  100,41                                      33    7,87
 18 FOURNEZ PASCAL            100811.13     502  13 3,94                     107   25,70                                      43   10,26
 19 TURCQ Samuel              193582.11     190   5 0,69                     329   79,03                                     171   40,79
 20 DUCORNET PASCAL           239817.13     287   7 6,57                     272   65,34                                     127   30,30



FEDERATION COLOMBOPHILE de la 1ère REGION
GENERAL

AS PIGEON 4 PRIX (SUITE)

 
    DATES et Nbre PIGEONS

         CLASSEMENT
  1 TANTART PF                171326.12          4 prix    656,998 pts
  2 WYBAILLIE SERGE           098128.11          3 prix     37,883 pts
  3 DERYCKE josé              377259.14          3 prix     59,816 pts
  4 BOCKSTAEL Pierre          223760.13          3 prix     61,065 pts
  5 THULLIER Sébastien        222412.13          3 prix     69,013 pts
  6 CISTAR P. & F.            351524.14          3 prix     74,330 pts
  7 DUSSOSSOY JM              014805.13          3 prix     87,414 pts
  8 HAMET NICOLAS             244491.13          3 prix    107,474 pts
  9 PACHLA JEAN               389830.13          3 prix    107,976 pts
 10 LAMBERT JEAN LUC          224389.13          3 prix    121,157 pts
 11 CARRU SYLVAIN             015184.14          3 prix    124,804 pts
 12 REZENTHEL freres          137791.11          3 prix    136,533 pts
 13 FOURNEZ PASCAL            303392.14          3 prix    138,158 pts
 14 LOQUET Marcel             413332.15          3 prix    146,118 pts
 15 LEGRAND P&F               147097.13          3 prix    147,289 pts
 16 CREPIN Jean Marie         050098.09          3 prix    148,924 pts
 17 VANDERSIPPE J.M.          019602.14          3 prix    168,312 pts
 18 FOURNEZ PASCAL            100811.13          3 prix    169,897 pts
 19 TURCQ Samuel              193582.11          3 prix    170,513 pts
 20 DUCORNET PASCAL           239817.13          3 prix    172,206 pts


